:- HEINE OMEGA 500® / HEINE OMEGA 500® UNPLUGGED
The evolution of the Binocular Indirect Ophthalmoscope.
100% MOBILITY with HEINE mPack® UNPLUGGED
:- HEINE OMEGA 500®
Welcome to a new dimension in Comfort,
Performance and Flexibility.
OMEGA 500 OPTICS –
CLEARER, CRISPER

Set 5: As complete Set C-275 OMEGA 500 above
but with mPack UNPLUGGED and plug-in transformer UNPLUGGED C-282.40.670
[ ORDER INFORMATION ]
[ 01 ]
[ 02 ]
[ 01 ]
Dilated pupil.
Optical System positioned for maximum
stereopsis and illumination.
In the undilated pupil, fixed optics can not
provide a stereoscopic image. The Illumination
path can not be positioned to enter the pupil
simultaneously with the observation paths.
Left and right observation paths can not be
positioned to enter the pupil simultaneously.
[ 02 ]
The angle of convergence between left and
right observation paths is reduced and the
angle of parallax (light path) is automatically
reduced in one, simple step. The observer
can now enjoy a fully illuminated, binocular
view with  excellent  stereopsis even through
a pupil as small as 1 mm.
005 [ HEINE OMEGA 500® OPHTHALMOSCOPE ]
Power sources
EN 50-m Wall / Table unit with mPack, (incl. 90° Angled Adapter, Instrument support for Headband Professional L) X-095.17.302
EN 50 Wall / Table unit with Rheostat Control Module (incl. 90° Angled Adapter, Extension cord Cinch-Cinch 2m,
Instrument support) X-095.17.301
mPack with Li-ion rechargeable battery and transformer X-007.99.672
mPack with Li-ion rechargeable battery, without transformer X-007.99.671
HC 50 Headband Rheostat with transformer, Connecting cord UNPLUGGED Cinch X-095.16.324
mPack UNPLUGGED X-007.99.665
Wall transformer EN 50 UNPLUGGED (without mPack UNPLUGGED) X-095.17.310
Transformer UNPLUGGED for mPack UNPLUGGED X-095.16.316
Rheostat Control Module for EN 50 X-095.17.305
EN 50 base unit (without Rheostat Control Module, without Instrument support) X-095.17.300
Accessories
HC 50 Headband Rheostat (without transformer) X-095.16.323
Transformer for mPack (110-240 V) X-095.16.315
XHL Xenon Halogen Spare bulb 6V, 5W, standard X-004.88.111
XHL Xenon Halogen Spare bulb 6V, 10W - optional for twice the brightness (reduces operating time) X-004.88.104
Extension Cord Cinch-Cinch, 2 m C-000.33.510
Connecting Cord UNPLUGGED-Cinch to EN 50 charger / mPack / transformer HC 50, 1,6 m X-000.99.667